Good Energy Standard - 01 Oct 2022

Tariff Information Label (TIL)

Supplier
Tariff name

Payment method

Unit rates (pence per/kWh)

Standing charge (pence per/day)

Estimated annual cost before Government
Energy Price Guarantee

(based on Typical Domestic Consumption
Values: Electricity 2900 kWh, Gas 12000 kWh)

Estimated annual cost after Government
Energy Price Guarantee

(based on Typical Domestic Consumption
Values: Electricity 2900 kWh, Gas 12000 kWh)
VAT

Tariff end date

Exit Fees (if you cancel this tariff before the
end date)

Government Energy Price Guarantee discount

Additional products or service included

Eligibility criteria

Good Energy
Good Energy Standard Electricity and/or Gas
Direct Debit Only

Qood energy

See table below for discounted rates effective: 1/10/2022

See table below for discounted rates effective: 1/10/2022

Electricity (standard) - £2126
Electricity (economy 7) - £2828
Electricity (economy 10) - £2906
Gas - £2147

Dual Fuel - £4273

Electricity (standard) - £1608
Electricity (economy 7) - £2079
Electricity (economy 10) - £2156
Gas - £1616

Dual Fuel - £3224

Fully Inclusive of VAT

N/A

£0

Electricity-17.848 p/kWh
Gas-4.427 p/kWh
N/A

Direct Debit payment only

New Rates (after discount is applied)

Standard Economy 7
. Standing  Unit Rate  Unit Rate Standing .
t Rat t Rat
Unit Rate Charge Day Night Charge JnitRate
. Region

Region o p/kWh p/day p/kWh p/kWh p/day p/kWh
East England 10 50.27 4312 52.65 35.18 4556 123
East Midlands 11 48.33 49.79 50.55 34.05 52.23 12.35
London 12 49.49 37.49 51.33 38.99 39.92 12.64
North Wales& 43 5ogs 5256 53 37.19 5499 1245
Merseyside
West Midlands 14 49.07 53.09 51.06 36.65 5662 12.45

Gas
Standing
Charge

p/day

32.98
32.98
32.98

32.98

32.98



North East

Erglone 15 4713 53.85 49.05 3551 56.29 1236 3298
Eﬁ;gn\ge“ 16 4853 47.34 5059 3576 4978 1245 3298
North Scotland 17 485 5497 5061 3574 57.4 1249 3298
South Scotland 18 4867 5457 50.77 3552 57 1249 3298
South East 19 503 4678 5248 3587 4921 1248 3298
Southern 20 4917 4847 5111 3695 509 1258 3298
South Wales 21 4926 5311 513 36.39 5555 1248 3298
South West 22 4972 565 519 36.03 5894 1256 3298
Yorkshire 23 4843 53.48 5027 372 5591 1236 3298
Economy 10

Unit Rate  Unit Rate  Standing

Day Night Charge
Region E‘;gm P/KWh  P/KkWh  p/day
East England 10 5594 3569 4556
East Midlands 11 53.79 34.41 5223
London 12 5353 39.45 39.92
rN/errtsz;/ZlZfS & 13 5618 3747 5499
West Midlands 14 5411 36.76 5552
E:;QnE dOSt 15 51.99 3555 56.29
E:;gn\g/e“ 16 5346 3612 4978
North Scotland 17 5324 3633 57.4
South Scotland 18 53.54 36.07 57
South East 19 55.87 3611 4921
Southern 20 5427 3691 50.9
South Wales 21 5436 366 5556
South West ) 55.19 3622 5894
Yorkshire 23 5315 3719 5591

These rates have been discounted as part of Government Energy Price Guarantee. Please note the Energy Bill
Support Scheme monthly payments will be applied on top of this between October 2022 and March 2023. You
can find more information here:

https://www.goodenergy.co.uk/energy-bills-support-scheme-how-it-works/

Original Rates (before discount applied)

Standard Economy 7 Gas
Unit Rate Standing  Unit Rate UI?]I’E Rate Standing Unit Rate Standing
Charge  Day Night Charge Charge
) Region
Region o p/kWh p/day p/kWh p/kWh p/day p/kWh p/day
East England 10 68.11 4312 70.5 53.03 45656 16.73 32.98
East Midlands 11 66.18 49.79 68.4 519 52.23 16.78 32.98

London 12 67.34 37.49 69.17 56.84 39.92 17.06 32.98
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